a division of
Pharad, LLC
797 Cromwell Park Drive, Suite V
Glen Burnie, Maryland   21061
Octane and Flextenna are registered trademarks of Pharad, LLC
Phone:	 (410) 590-3333

COVERT
FLEXIBLE
‡ C = Covert Vest Antenna/Radio Harness
  M = MOLLE Compatible Antenna Pouch
   V = Tactical Vest Antenna/Radio Carrier
† B = BNC Connector
   T = TNC Connector
   S = SMA Connector
  Q = QMA Connector
  N = N-Type Connector
* Dual radiator diversity configurations (-D) available for most models
Frequency Application Base Model Number* Standard
Connector†
Available
Carriers‡
2 - 30 MHz HF BW-2-30 B M, V
30 - 512 MHz SINCGARS, MBITR BW-30-512 T C, M, V
30 - 6000 MHz EW, ISR, Comms BW-30-6000 N M
200 - 260 MHz 230 MHz Applications BW-200-260 S C, V
225 - 2500 MHz JTRS BW-225-2500 S V
330 - 380 MHz UHF Communications BW-330-380 S C, M, V
350 - 450 MHz UHF Communications BW-350-450 S C, M, V
380 - 450 MHz TETRA BW-380-450 S C, M, V
420 - 450 MHz EPLRS BW-420-450 S C, M, V
470 - 480 MHz Application Specific BW-470-480 S C, M, V
800 - 900 MHz 800 MHz Voice BW-800-900 S C, M, V
800/900/1800/1900 MHz Quad Band GSM/Cellular BW-800/900/1800/1900 S C, M, V
900 - 1000 MHz 900 MHz ISM BW-900-1000 S C, M, V
900 - 6000 MHz Multiband Applications BW-900-6000 S C, M, V
1228/1575 MHz GPS L1/L2 BW-1228/1575 S C, M, V
1575 MHz GPS L1-Active BW-1575-A S, T M
1616 - 1627 MHz Iridium BW-1616-1627 S C, M, V
2400 - 2500 MHz WLAN/PRR BW-2400-2500 S C, M, V
2400 - 2500 MHz WLAN Enhanced Gain BW-2400-2500-EG S C, M, V
3000 -10000 MHz UWB BW-3000-10000 S C, M, V
Model: BW-420-450 Model: BW-900-6000-DT
Model: BW-MH-1
Model: BW-VH-1
Model: BW-CH-1